
 

International Cultural Immersion Experience (Zambia) PC 
SPECIAL PERMISSION FMLY 9435 

 

Course Availability for 2020-2021 

4 WEEKS 

4 WEEK BLOCKS Number of Students START DATE END DATE DURATION 

          

M4 Transition   Monday, March 30 Friday, April 3 1 Week 

Block 1 No Students  Monday, April 6 Sunday, May 3 4 weeks 

          

Block 2  No Students  Monday, May 4 Sunday, May 31 4 weeks 

          

Block 3  No Students  Monday, June 1 Sunday, June 28 4 weeks 

          

Block 4 No Students   Monday, June 29 Sunday, July 26 4 weeks 

          

Block 5  No Students  Monday, July 27 Sunday, August 23 4 weeks 

          

Block 6  No Students  Monday, August 24 Sunday, September 20 4 weeks 

          

Block 7  No Students  Monday, September 21 Sunday, October 18 4 weeks 

          

Block 8  No Students  Monday, October 19 Sunday, November 15 4 weeks 

          

Block 9  No Students  Monday, November 16 Sunday, December 20 4 weeks 

Fall Break -  

interrupts block 
  Monday, November 23 Sunday, November 29 1 week 

          

Block 10  No Students  Monday, January 4 Sunday, January 31 4 weeks 

          
Trans. to Residency  

Part A 
  Monday, February 1 Sunday, February 7 1 week 

Block 11 5  Monday, February 8  Sunday, March 7 4 weeks 

          

Block 12 No Students   Monday, March 8 Sunday, April 4 4 weeks 

          

Block 13A   Monday, April 5 Friday, April 18 2 weeks 

Block 13B 

Tran to Resid. Part B 
  Monday, April 19 Sunday, May 2 2 weeks 

          
 

Course Director Thomas Irons, MD 

Location Office of Generalist Programs, BSOM 2N-45 

Contact Info  

Meeting Location & Time Students will travel to Mwandi Village, Zambia with fellow participants 

Course Contact Ginger Vann  
vanng@ecu.edu 
744-2983 Fax: 744-1856 

mailto:vanng@ecu.edu

